52.IMATRANAJO

Freitag 19.8.2016
Samstag 20.8.2016
Sonntag 21.8.2016

Uhrzeit

16.45 Streckensperrung
17.15 Open 600

17.40 Open 1000

18.05 Lightweight

18.30 SSP IRRC

19.00 SBK IRRC

19.30 Sidecar

20.15 Strecke freigegeben

09.00 Streckensperrung
10.00 SSP IRRC

10.30 SBK IRRC

11.00 Lightweight
11.30 Sidecar

12.00 Pause

13.00 SSP IRRC
13.30 SBK IRRC
14.00 Sidecar
14.30 Open 600
15.00 Open 1000

16.00 SSP IRRC

16.45 SBK IRRC

17.20 Sidecar

19.00 Strecke freigegeben

09.00 Streckensperrung
09.30 Open 600

09.50 Open Lightweight
10.10 Open 1000

10.30 SSP IRRC

10.50 Sidecar

11.30 SBK IRRC

12.30 Open 600

13.15 Lightweight

14.00 Open 1000

14.45 SSP IRRC

15.30 Sidecar

16.20 SBK IRRC

17.30 Strecke freigegeben

Vorldufiger Ablaufplan

Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice
Free Practice

Quali 1
Quali1
Quali 1
Quali1

Quali 2
Quali 2
Quali 2
Quali1
Quali 1

Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Rennen 1

WarmUp
WarmUp
WarmUp
WarmUp
WarmUp
WarmUp

Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Rennen 2
Rennen 2
Rennen 2

15 min.
15 min.
15 min.
20 min.
20 min.
20 min.

20 min.
20 min.
20 min.
20 min.

20 min.
20 min.
20 min.
20 min.
20 min.

10 Runden
10 Runden
6 Runden

10 min.
10 min.
10 min.
10 min.
10 min.
10 min.

10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden



